
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00718

06/28/2
023

AIKOV, IVAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AIKOV, IVAN

FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF 
OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICE 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00719

06/28/2
023

AIKOV, IVAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AIKOV, IVAN

OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF 
DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay
CF-2023-
00327

06/28/2
023

BAKER, ANTHONY 
J Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAKER, ANTHONY J

DUI AGGRAVATED (3RD OFFENSE) AFC 
(PCPD) (FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
00720

06/28/2
023

BARRAGAN, LUPE 
JOANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARRAGAN, LUPE JOANN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
SC-2023-
00502

06/28/2
023

BRYSON, KELLY Defendant
THE TWO RIVERS 
CONSUMERS et al vs. 
BRYSON, KELLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
00705

06/28/2
023

CARVER, KIMBERLY 
KAYLEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARVER, KIMBERLY KAYLEE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00502

06/28/2
023

COOPERATIVE 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

THE TWO RIVERS 
CONSUMERS et al vs. 
BRYSON, KELLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
00721

06/28/2
023

COUNTERMAN, MELONY 
ANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COUNTERMAN, MELONY 
ANNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00722

06/28/2
023

DELANEY, KALYN 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELANEY, KALYN MARIE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00706

06/28/2
023

DEWEESE, JESSICA 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEWEESE, JESSICA LYNN

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay
CF-2023-
00326

06/28/2
023

DICKINSON, GABRIEL 
GAGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKINSON, GABRIEL GAGE

LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)

Kay
CS-2023-
00338

06/28/2
023

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
WILLISON, RICHARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2023-
00325

06/28/2
023

DUVALL, DEVON 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUVALL, DEVON JAMES

ASSAULT, BATTERY/ASSAULT & 
BATTERY W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON 
AFC(FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
00707

06/28/2
023

HAINES, CHELSY 
PAIGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAINES, CHELSY PAIGE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00723

06/28/2
023

HUMBLE, TIMOTHY 
JACE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUMBLE, TIMOTHY JACE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300723
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300723
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300707
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300707
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300326
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300326
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300706
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300706
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300722
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300722
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300721
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300721
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300705
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300705
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300720
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300720
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300719
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300719
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300718
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300718
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00708

06/28/2
023

JOHNSON, NIJAH 
NIKHOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00709

06/28/2
023

LAMBERT, DAVID 
PERRY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAMBERT, DAVID PERRY

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
ML-2023-
00123

06/28/2
023

LEE, HEATHER MARIE Person

2
TURNER, CASEY THOMAS vs. 
LEE, HEATHER MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
00724

06/28/2
023

MAYER, GRANT 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAYER, GRANT MICHAEL

OPERATING A MV UNSAFE 
CONDITION (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00710

06/28/2
023

MCCONNELL, TIA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCONNELL, TIA ANN

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00725

06/28/2
023

MUND, LEE 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MUND, LEE JOSEPH

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00726

06/28/2
023

NEGARA, VADIM Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEGARA, VADIM

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00711

06/28/2
023

PEITZ, EVAN 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEITZ, EVAN WILLIAM

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00727

06/28/2
023

PRUETT, SAMUEL 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRUETT, SAMUEL ALLEN

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER 
THAN REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay
TR-2023-
00728

06/28/2
023

PRUETT, SAMUEL 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRUETT, SAMUEL ALLEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00712

06/28/2
023

RAMIREZ, JOSE A Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMIREZ, JOSE A

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00713

06/28/2
023

RAMIREZ, JOSE A Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMIREZ, JOSE A

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2023-
00714

06/28/2
023

ROGERS, RENEA 
ALLISON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROGERS, RENEA ALLISON

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00502

06/28/2
023

THE TWO RIVERS 
CONSUMERS Plaintiff

THE TWO RIVERS 
CONSUMERS et al vs. BRYSON, 
KELLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
00729

06/28/2
023

THURMAN, VICTORIA 
RAYLYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THURMAN, VICTORIA 
RAYLYNN

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300729
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300729
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300714
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300714
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300713
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300713
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300712
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300712
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300728
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300728
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300727
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300727
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300711
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300726
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300726
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300725
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300725
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300710
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300724
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300724
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300709
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300709
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300708
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300708
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00730

06/28/2
023

THURMAN, VICTORIA 
RAYLYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THURMAN, VICTORIA 
RAYLYNN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 
2ND OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00715

06/28/2
023

TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD, 
JR. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD, JR.

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00716

06/28/2
023

TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD, 
JR. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD, JR.

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Kay
ML-2023-
00123

06/28/2
023

TURNER, CASEY 
THOMAS Person 1

TURNER, CASEY THOMAS vs. 
LEE, HEATHER MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
00731

06/28/2
023

USMANOV, 
ZHAVLONBEK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
USMANOV, ZHAVLONBEK

OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF 
DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay
TR-2023-
00717

06/28/2
023

WEBB, MARSHAUN 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEBB, MARSHAUN A

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE 
(TR)

Kay
CS-2023-
00338

06/28/2
023

WILLISON, 
RICHARD Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
WILLISON, RICHARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2023-
00324

06/28/2
023

WINFIELD, STANFORD 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WINFIELD, STANFORD L

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS 
(METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300324
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300324
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300717
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300717
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300731
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300731
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300716
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300716
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300715
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300715
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300730
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300730
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

