Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 00718	06/28/2 023	AIKOV, IVAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AIKOV, IVAN	FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICE (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00719	06/28/2 023	AIKOV, IVAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AIKOV, IVAN	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay	CF-2023- 00327	06/28/2 023	BAKER, ANTHONY J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAKER, ANTHONY J	DUI AGGRAVATED (3RD OFFENSE) AFC (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay	TR-2023- 00720	06/28/2 023	BARRAGAN, LUPE JOANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARRAGAN, LUPE JOANN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	SC-2023- 00502	06/28/2 023	BRYSON, KELLY Defendant	THE TWO RIVERS CONSUMERS et al vs. BRYSON, KELLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2023- 00705	06/28/2 023	CARVER, KIMBERLY KAYLEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARVER, KIMBERLY KAYLEE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	SC-2023- 00502	06/28/2 023	COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION Plaintiff	THE TWO RIVERS CONSUMERS et al vs. BRYSON, KELLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2023- 00721	06/28/2 023	COUNTERMAN, MELONY ANNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COUNTERMAN, MELONY ANNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00722	06/28/2 023	DELANEY, KALYN MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELANEY, KALYN MARIE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00706	06/28/2 023	DEWEESE, JESSICA LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEWEESE, JESSICA LYNN	SPEEDING 36-OVER
Kay	CF-2023- 00326	06/28/2 023	DICKINSON, GABRIEL GAGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DICKINSON, GABRIEL GAGE	LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)
Kay	CS-2023- 00338	06/28/2 023	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. WILLISON, RICHARD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2023- 00325	06/28/2 023	DUVALL, DEVON JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUVALL, DEVON JAMES	ASSAULT, BATTERY/ASSAULT & BATTERY W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC(FEL)
Kay	TR-2023- 00707	06/28/2 023	HAINES, CHELSY PAIGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAINES, CHELSY PAIGE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00723	06/28/2 023	HUMBLE, TIMOTHY JACE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUMBLE, TIMOTHY JACE	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 00708	06/28/2 023	JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2023- 00709	06/28/2 023	LAMBERT, DAVID PERRY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAMBERT, DAVID PERRY	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	ML-2023- 00123	06/28/2 023	LEE, HEATHER MARIE Person 2	TURNER, CASEY THOMAS vs. LEE, HEATHER MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2023- 00724	06/28/2 023	MAYER, GRANT MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAYER, GRANT MICHAEL	OPERATING A MV UNSAFE CONDITION (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00710	06/28/2 023	MCCONNELL, TIA ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCONNELL, TIA ANN	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00725	06/28/2 023	MUND, LEE JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MUND, LEE JOSEPH	FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00726	06/28/2 023	NEGARA, VADIM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEGARA, VADIM	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00711	06/28/2 023	PEITZ, EVAN WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEITZ, EVAN WILLIAM	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00727	06/28/2 023	PRUETT, SAMUEL ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRUETT, SAMUEL ALLEN	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay	TR-2023- 00728	06/28/2 023	PRUETT, SAMUEL ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRUETT, SAMUEL ALLEN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00712	06/28/2 023	RAMIREZ, JOSE A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMIREZ, JOSE A	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00713	06/28/2 023	RAMIREZ, JOSE A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMIREZ, JOSE A	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2023- 00714	06/28/2 023	ROGERS, RENEA ALLISON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROGERS, RENEA ALLISON	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	SC-2023- 00502	06/28/2 023	THE TWO RIVERS CONSUMERS Plaintiff	THE TWO RIVERS CONSUMERS et al vs. BRYSON, KELLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2023- 00729	06/28/2 023	THURMAN, VICTORIA RAYLYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THURMAN, VICTORIA RAYLYNN	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 00730	06/28/2 023	THURMAN, VICTORIA RAYLYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THURMAN, VICTORIA RAYLYNN	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 2ND OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2023- 00715	06/28/2 023	TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD, JR. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD, JR.	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00716	06/28/2 023	TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD, JR. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD, JR.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	ML-2023- 00123	06/28/2 023	TURNER, CASEY THOMAS Person 1	TURNER, CASEY THOMAS vs. LEE, HEATHER MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2023- 00731	06/28/2 023	USMANOV, ZHAVLONBEK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. USMANOV, ZHAVLONBEK	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay	TR-2023- 00717	06/28/2 023	WEBB, MARSHAUN A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEBB, MARSHAUN A	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay	CS-2023- 00338	06/28/2 023	WILLISON, RICHARD Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. WILLISON, RICHARD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2023- 00324	06/28/2 023	WINFIELD, STANFORD L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WINFIELD, STANFORD L	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)